Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 32 Etapa
MX4 Capinzal 1,550 Km ..;.;.
Prova 16/10/2011 12:15. EE B

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:44:46

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:46.889 +2.851 12:47:06.806 (197) EDSON OLIVEIRA DE FREITAS
(2) MILTON BECKER 3 1:46.014 +1.976 12:48:52.820 1 12:45:19.139
1 12:45:10.856 4 1:44.569 +0.531 12:50:37.389 2 1:51.899 +3.027 12:47:11.038
2 1:30.736 +2.977 12:46:41.592 5 1:44.038 12:52:21.427 3 1:58.223 +9.351 12:49:09.261
3 1:30.953 +3.194 12:48:12.545 6 1:45.681 +1.643 12:54:07.108 4 1:48.872 12:50:58.133
4 1:29.607 +1.848 12:49:42.152 7 1:44.473 +0.435 12:55:51.581 5 1:53.673 +4.801 12:52:51.806
5 1:30.380 +2.621 12:51:12.532 8 1:45.195 +1.157 12:57:36.776 6 1:57.427 +8.555 12:54:49.233
6 1:29.507 +1.748 12:52:42.039 9 1:46.101 +2.063 12:59:22.877 7 2:00.463 +11.591 12:56:49.696
7 1:28.378 +0.619 12:54:10.417 10 1:47.448 +3.410 13:01:10.325
8 1:28.772 +1.013 12:55:39.189 (348) ANDREY ALEXANDRE SILVEIRA
9 1:27.759 12:57:06.948 (369) EVERSON LUCIANO SILVA 1 12:45:15.944
10 1:28.987 +1.228 12:58:35.935 1 12:45:15.609
11 1:36.868 +9.109 13:00:12.803 2 1:43.676 12:46:59.285
3 1:46.765 +3.089 12:48:46.050
(925) ELISEU GLANERT 4 1:46.687 +3.011 12:50:32.737
1 12:45:13.854 5 1:47.252 +3.576 12:52:19.989
2 1:39.019 +3.230 12:46:52.873 6 1:46.997 +3.321 12:54:06.986
3 1:36.725 +0.936 12:48:29.598 7 1:48.521 +4.845 12:55:55.507
4 1:36.588 +0.799 12:50:06.186 8 1:46.599 +2.923 12:57:42.106
5 1:35.789 12:51:41.975 9 1:46.817 +3.141 12:59:28.923
6 1:35.803 +0.014 12:53:17.778 10 1:49.940 +6.264 13:01:18.863
7 1:36.962 +1.173 12:54:54.740
8 1:37.106 +1.317 12:56:31.846 (18) GILDO MASSOCCO
9 1:38.085 +2.296 12:58:09.931 1 12:45:18.042
10 1:39.551 +3.762 12:59:49.482 2 1:47.906 +3.363 12:47:05.948
11 1:37.166 +1.377 13:01:26.648 3 1:46.136 +1.593 12:48:52.084
4 1:47.275 +2.732 12:50:39.359
(69) ANISIO CLASEN 5 1:44.906 +0.363 12:52:24.265
1 12:45:13.400 6 1:44.543 12:54:08.808
2 1:38.746 +2.812 12:46:52.146 7 1:47.588 +3.045 12:55:56.396
3 1:36.959 +1.025 12:48:29.105 8 1:46.262 +1.719 12:57:42.658
4 1:38.202 +2.268 12:50:07.307 9 1:49.448 +4.905 12:59:32.106
5 1:36.833 +0.899 12:51:44.140 10 2:06.624 +22.081 13:01:38.730
6 1:35.934 12:53:20.074
7 1:37.305 +1.371 12:54:57.379 (11) VALTER CLOVIS OSOWSKI
8 1:37.683 +1.749 12:56:35.062 1 12:45:18.588
9 1:37.358 +1.424 12:58:12.420 2 2:12.280 +22.119 12:47:30.868
10 1:37.660 +1.726 12:59:50.080 3 1:50.354 +0.193 12:49:21.222
1 1:37.177 +1.243 13:01:27.257 4 1:51.030 +0.869 12:51:12.252
5 1:50.161 12:53:02.413
(49) ROGERIO SCHMITT 6 1:53.094 +2.933 12:54:55.507
1 12.45.16.327 7 1:55.443 +5.282 12:56:50.950
2 1:43.797 +4.596 12:47:00.124 8 1:52.104 +1.943 12:58:43.054
3 1:41.935 +2.734 12:48:42.059 9 1:55.369 +5.208 13:00:38.423
4 1:40.451 +1.250 12:50:22.510
5 1:39.201 12:52:01.711 (40) ARNO CARVALHO JUNIOR
6 1:39.209 +0.008 12:53:40.920 1 12:45:20.753
7 1:41.196 +1.995 12:55:22.116 2 1:58.235 12:47:18.988
8 1:41.463 +2.262 12:57:03.579 3 2:00.256 +2.021 12:49:19.244
9 1:42.340 +3.139 12:58:45.919 4 2:03.564 +5.329 12:51:22.808
10 1:40.754 +1.553 13:00:26.673 5 2:12.397 +14.162 12:53:35.205
6 2:11.947 +13.712 12:55:47.152
(712) ADENIR DA VEIGA 7 2:09.690 +11.455 12:57:56.842
1 12:45:14.607 8 2:07.906 +9.671 13:00:04.748
2 1:43.165 +3.159 12:46:57.772 9 2:16.489 +18.254 13:02:21.237
3 1:40.086 +0.080 12:48:37.858
4 1:41.527 +1.521 12:50:19.385 (349) CLAITON DETONI
5 1:40.006 12:51:59.391 1 12:45:12.656
6 1:40.268 +0.262 12:53:39.659 2 1:44.667 +0.907 12:46:57.323
7 1:44.066 +4.060 12:55:23.725 3 1:43.760 12:48:41.083
8 1:41.260 +1.254 12:57:04.985 4 1:47.621 +3.861 12:50:28.704
9 1:41.754 +1.748 12:58:46.739 5 1:48.110 +4.350 12:52:16.814
10 1:40.271 +0.265 13:00:27.010 6 1:58.977 +15.217 12:54:15.791
7 1:53.639 +9.879 12:56:09.430
(139) JANAINA TODESCHINI 8 1:56.789 +13.029 12:58:06.219
1 12:45:19.917
Orbits
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